

STOCKBROKING ELECTRONIC CONFIRMATION AUTHORITY form

When completed, this form authorises us to send you trade confirmations electronically. This authority includes confirmation of share, option and warrant trades and replaces confirmations that are currently sent to you by post. You can revoke this authority at any time by instructing us in writing.

Current Account Details	
Client Account Number:	
Account Holder 1 Company name	
Account Holder 2 (if applicable)	
Account Designation (if applicable)	< Account>

Instructions

Joint and Company Accounts

If you intend authorising a joint or company account to receive confirmations electronically then ALL account holders must sign below. That is, all joint account holders for joint accounts and the appropriately authorised officers for company accounts.

Authorised Agents

Only the account holder(s) may authorise electronic confirmations. A confirmation must be sent to you as the account holder but a duplicate copy may be sent to your authorised agent by including their email address as a secondary email address.

Lillali Audiesses	
Primary Email Address	To comply with the ASIC Market Integrity Rules the first email address must be that of the account holder.
Secondary Email Address	
Other Email Address	

Authority and Acknowledgement

I authorise CMC Markets Stockbroking to send me confirmations electronically in respect of the accounts listed above. I acknowledge that I will not receive confirmations by post unless this authority is revoked by me in writing.

Date / /20	Account Holder 1	Account Holder 2
Client Signature(s)		
Name(s) (printed)		
Title (if company) e.g. director, officer, secretary		

Stockbroking services are provided by CMC Markets Stockbroking at the request of your Introducing Adviser. Neither CMC Markets Stockbroking nor your Introducing Adviser are representatives of each other.

INV_SI1_077_

CMC Markets Stockbroking is the trading name of CMC Markets Stockbroking Limited (ABN 69 081 002 851, AFSL No.246381), Participant of the ASX Group.

InvestSMART Financial Services Pty Ltd (Introducing Adviser)

ABN 70 089 038 531 AFSL No. 226435 Suite 4, 36 East Esplanade Manly NSW 2095

investsmart.com.au

GPO Box 4477 Sydney NSW 2001

1300 880 160 admin@investsmart.com.au